AS‘ | | IN 2018 ASUN Conference - Outdoor Track & Field Championship

CONFERENELCE

APPENDIX I

ASUN Conference

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

9:00am  Women’s Heptathlon — 100 Hurdles
Women’s Heptathlon — High Jump
Women’s Heptathlon — Shot Put
Women’s Heptathlon — 200 Meters

9:30am  Men’s Decathlon — 100 Meters
Men’s Decathlon — Long Jump
Men’s Decathlon — Shot Put
Men’s Decathlon — High Jump
Men’s Decathlon — 400 Meters

2:00 pm Men’s Hammer — FINAL

3:30pm  Men’s Pole Vault — FINAL
Men’s Long Jump — FINAL
Women’s Hammer— FINAL

5:00pm  Men’s Shot Put - FINAL

6:30 pm  Women’s Pole Vault — FINAL
Women’s Long Jump — FINAL
Women’s Shot Put - FINAL

7:00pm  Women’s 3000 Steeplechase — FINAL

7:15pm  Men’s 3000 Steeplechase — FINAL

7:30pm  Women’s 110 Hurdles — TRIALS

7:40 pm  Men’s 100 Hurdles — TRIALS

7:50 pm Women’s 100 Meters — TRIALS

8:00 pm  Men’s 100 Meters — TRIALS

8:10pm  Women’s 10,000 Meters — FINAL

8:55pm  Men’s 10,000 Meters — FINAL

FIELD EVENT LOCATIONS

Discus Throw Outside (NCAA) Cage

Hammer Throw Outside (NCAA) Cage

Shot Put Outside

High Jump South D

Javelin North D

Pole Vault North D

Long Jump Apron

9:00 am

10:00 am

3:00 pm

5:00 pm

5:05 pm
5:10 pm
5:25 pm
5:45 pm
5:50 pm
6:00 pm

6:15 pm
6:30 pm
6:35 pm
6:40 pm
6:55 pm
7:00 pm
7:10 pm
7:25 pm
7:35 pm
7:45 pm
7:55 pm
8:15 pm
8:40 pm
8:45 pm
9:00 pm

Men’s Decathlon — 110 Hurdles
Men’s Decathlon — Discus Throw
Men’s Decathlon — Pole Vault
Men’s Decathlon — Javelin Throw
Men’s Decathlon — 1500 Meters

Women’s Heptathlon — Long Jump
Women'’s Heptathlon — Javelin Throw
Women’s Heptathlon — 800 Meters

Men’s High Jump — FINAL
Women'’s Triple Jump — FINAL
Women’s Discus— FINAL

Men’s Javelin— FINAL
Men’s 4x100 Relay — FINAL

Women’s 4x100 Relay — FINAL
Men’s 1500 Meters — FINAL
Women’s 1500 Meters — FINAL
Men’s 110 Hurdles — FINAL
Women’s 100 Hurdles — FINAL

Men’s 400 Meters — FINAL
Women’s High Jump — FINAL
Men’s Triple Jump — FINAL
Men’s Discus — FINAL

Women’s 400 Meters — FINAL
Men’s 100 Meters — FINAL
Women’s 100 Meters — FINAL
Men’s 800 Meters — FINAL
Women’s 800 Meters — FINAL
Women'’s Javelin - FINAL
Men’s 400 Hurdles — FINAL
Women'’s 400 Hurdles — FINAL
Men’s 200 Meters — FINAL
Women’s 200 Meters — FINAL
Men’s 5000 Meters — FINAL
Women’s 5000 Meters — FINAL
Men’s 4x400 Relay — FINAL
Women’s 4x400 Relay — FINAL

Championship Presentation
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