

APPENDIX I

ASUN Conference

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Friday, May 11			Saturday.	Saturday, May 12	
9:00 am	Women's Heptathlon – 100 Hurdles Women's Heptathlon – High Jump Women's Heptathlon – Shot Put Women's Heptathlon – 200 Meters Men's Decathlon – 100 Meters		9:00 am	Men's Decathlon – 110 Hurdles Men's Decathlon – Discus Throw Men's Decathlon – Pole Vault Men's Decathlon – Javelin Throw Men's Decathlon – 1500 Meters	
Men's Decathle Men's Decathle		on – Long Jump on – Shot Put on – High Jump	10:00 am	Women's Heptathlon – Long Jump Women's Heptathlon – Javelin Throw Women's Heptathlon – 800 Meters	
2:00 pm	Men's Hammer – FINAL		3:00 pm	Men's High Jump – FINAL Women's Triple Jump – FINAL Women's Discus– FINAL	
3:30 pm	Men's Pole Vault – FINAL Men's Long Jump – FINAL Women's Hammer– FINAL		5:00 pm	Men's Javelin– FINAL Men's 4x100 Relay – FINAL	
			5:05 pm	Women's 4x100 Relay – FINAL	
5:00 pm	Men's Shot Pu	t - FINAL	5:10 pm	Men's 1500 Meters – FINAL	
			5:25 pm	Women's 1500 Meters – FINAL	
6:30 pm	Women's Pole		5:45 pm	Men's 110 Hurdles – FINAL	
	Women's Long Jump – FINAL Women's Shot Put - FINAL	5:50 pm	Women's 100 Hurdles – FINAL		
7:00 pm	Women's 3000	Steeplechase – FINAL	6:00 pm	Men's 400 Meters – FINAL Women's High Jump – FINAL Men's Triple Jump – FINAL Men's Discus – FINAL	
7:15 pm	Men's 3000 Steeplechase – FINAL Women's 110 Hurdles – TRIALS		6:15 pm	Women's 400 Meters – FINAL	
7:30 pm 7:40 pm			6:30 pm	Men's 100 Meters – FINAL	
-	Men's 100 Hurdles – TRIALS		6:35 pm	Women's 100 Meters – FINAL	
7:50 pm	Women's 100 Meters – TRIALS		6:40 pm	Men's 800 Meters – FINAL	
8:00 pm			6:55 pm	Women's 800 Meters – FINAL	
_			7:00 pm	Women's Javelin - FINAL	
8:55 pm	3:55 pm Men's 10,000 Meters – FINAL		7:10 pm	Men's 400 Hurdles – FINAL	
FIELD EVENT LOCATIONS			7:25 pm	Women's 400 Hurdles – FINAL	
Discus Throw Hammer Throw		Outside (NCAA) Cage Outside (NCAA) Cage	7:25 pm	Men's 200 Meters – FINAL	
		Outside (NCATA) cage	7:45 pm	Women's 200 Meters – FINAL	
Shot Put			7:45 pm	Men's 5000 Meters – FINAL	
High Jump)	South D	8:15 pm	Women's 5000 Meters – FINAL	
		N. d.D.	8:40 pm	Men's 4x400 Relay – FINAL	
Javelin Pole Vault		North D North D	8:45 pm	Women's 4x400 Relay – FINAL	
Long Jump		Apron	9:00 pm	Championship Presentation	